
 

 

 
GOVERNANCE MEETING DATES 

2025-2026 Bar Year 

 

EC Meeting 

 

Agenda Date Governance Meeting  

Tuesday 

09/02/2025 

9:00 AM Zoom  

Friday  

09/05/2025 

 

BOG 

Monday, 09/15/2025 

6:00 PM – Café Amici – Hamden 

  Leadership Retreat 

Thursday, 9/25/2025 

12:00 PM – 6:30 PM- CBA Meriden 

Tuesday 

10/07/2025 

9:00 AM Zoom 

Friday  

10/17/2025 

 

HOD 

Monday, 10/27/2025 

6:00 PM – CBA Meriden 

Tuesday 

11/11/2025 

9:00 AM Zoom 

Friday  

11/14/2025 

 

BOG 

Monday, 11/24/2025 

6:00 PM - Zoom 

Tuesday 

12/02/2025 

9:00 AM Zoom 

Friday 

12/05/2025 

 

HOD/BOG 

Tuesday, 12/16/2025 

6:00 PM – Union League Café, New 

Haven 

Tuesday 

01/13/2026 

9:00 AM Zoom 

Friday 

01/16/2026 

HOD (tentative) 

Monday, 01/26/2026 

6:00 PM - Zoom 

Tuesday 

02/10/2026 

9:00 AM Zoom 

Friday 

02/13/2026 

BOG 

Monday, 02/23/2026 

6:00 PM - Zoom 

Tuesday 

03/10/2026 

9:00 AM Zoom 

Friday 

03/13/2026 

HOD 

Monday, 03/23/2026 

6:00 PM – CBA Meriden 

Tuesday 

04/07/2026 

9:00 AM Zoom 

Friday 

04/10/2026 

BOG 

Monday, 04/20/2026 

6:00 PM – Zoom 

Tuesday 

05/05/2026 

9:00 AM Zoom 

Friday 

05/08/2026 

BOG 

Monday, 05/18/2026 

6:00 – Café Amici, Hamden 

  CBA Legal Conference 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 

Connecticut Convention Center 

Tuesday 

06/02/2026 

9:00 AM Zoom 

Friday 

 06/12/2026 

HOD 

Monday, 06/22/2026     

6:00 PM - Zoom  

 

NO SCHEDULED  MEETINGS JULY OR AUGUST.  Meetings of the governing bodies may be 

called as deemed necessary.  

 

P: (860) 223-4400 

F: (860) 223-4488 


